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Brent, Thomas CIV NSWC Crane Environmental

~rom:

Sent:
To:
Cc:

SUbject:

Thanks, Tom.

Ramanauskas.Peter@epamail.epa.gov
Monday, August 11 , 2008 10:40 AM
Brent, Thomas CIV NSWC Crane Environmental
Debus.allen@epamail.epa.gov; Hickey. Howard M CIV NAVFAC MW EV; Goerdt, James-­
NUS; Ralph.Basinski@ttnus.com; Ruffing, Steve
Re: FW: SWMU 17 RTCs

We have no further comments on this sampling plan. When you submit the final, please
include ~ signature page as before containing signature blocks for Hak Cho & Jose
cisneros.

Let me know if you have questions,
Pete

"Brent, Thomas
CIV NSWC Crane
Environmental"
<thomas.brent@na
vy.mil>

08/07/2008 02:17
PM

Pete/Allen,

To
Peter
Ramanauskas/RS/USEPA/US@EPA,
Allen Debus/RS/USEPA/US@EPA

cc
"Hickey, Howard M CIV NAVFAC MW
EV" <howard.hickey@navy.mil>,
<Ralph.Basinski@ttnus.com>,
"Ruffing, Steve"
<Steve.Ruffing@tetratech.com>,
"Goerdt, James -- NUS"
<James.Goerdt@ttnus.com>

'.

Subject
FW: SWMU 17 RTCs

Attached are the responses to your comments dated 4/10/08 & 4/.14/08 regarding the SWMU 17
QAPP Addendum #4 (Boggs Creek Sampling). Please review and let us know if you have any
further questions.

Thanks,
Tom
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